Water play

Article 43010

Water play made of untreated Douglas fir wood, with swing pump for direct connection to
the mains, posts made of chemically untreated Robinia heartwood, sanded, for minimum
installation depth 50 cm.

CHF 6'055.-

(excl. VAT)

&
Q

Age group

Device dimensions

i Space required
! min. impact surface

Fall height

Heaviest element
Biggest element
Foundations
Concrete
Assembly time

Installers

Bearh

Center of play

3+

522 x 144 x147 cm
836 x 475cm

308 m?

71cm

68 kg

250 x70x70 cm
9

0.7m?*

3h

2

475

Device line Robinie

836

R +41 41 925 14 00
& info@buerli.swiss


http://www.tcpdf.org

