Water play Device line Robinie

Article 43010

Water play made of untreated Douglas fir wood, with swing pump for direct connection to the mains, posts made of chemically untreated Robinia heartwood, sanded, for minimum installation depth 50 cm.



CHF 6'055.-

(excl. VAT)

(Age group	3+
	Device dimensions	522 x 144 x 147 cm
	Space required	836 x 475 cm
	min. impact surface	30.8 m ²
IJ	Fall height	71 cm
kg	Heaviest element	68 kg
	Biggest element	250 x 70 x 70 cm





